
Ball 1-I

Start 11-15-17
4 soil 4 Finish 11-16-17
2 clay/rock 6
84 lime 90

169 shale 259
31 lime 290
57 shale 347
31 lime 378
32 shale 410 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran 810’  of  2 ⅞  
cemented to surface 90sxs 

25 lime 435
9 shale 444
5 lime 449
99 shale 548
2 lime 550
69 shale 619
6 sandy shale 625
5 oil sand 630 good show
10 sand 640 odor

129 shale 769
2 sandy shale 771 odor
4 oil sand 775 good show
12 shale 787
29 lime 816 T.D.
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